

January 28, 2003

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1283

Page 1, line 1, remove ", a new section to chapter"

Page 1, line 2, remove "43-15.1, and a new subsection to section 43-17-31"

Page 1, line 3, replace the first comma with "and" and replace the second comma with a period

Page 1, remove line 4

Page 1, line 11, replace "identifying customer" with "individually identifiable health"

Page 1, line 15, replace "an" with "a business associate"

Page 1, line 16, remove "affiliate or a third party"

Page 1, line 17, replace "administration" with "treatment or health care operations"

Page 1, line 18, replace "identifying customer" with "individually identifiable"

Page 1, line 20, replace "is valid for no more than" with "must include an expiration date"

Page 1, line 21, remove "one year" and replace "identifying customer" with "individually
identifiable"

Page 1, line 22, replace "identifying customer" with "individually identifiable health"

Page 2, remove lines 3 through 16

Renumber accordingly